
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Eggenthal  ( 87653-1 )
Keltenstrasse 7
87653   Eggenthal

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00 BK A SV Eggenthal SV Eggenthal II 4:4

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SV Eggenthal II

SV Eggenthal

SV Eggenthal II

SV Eggenthal

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

5:3

1:7

5:3

1:7

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00 BK A SV Eggenthal II SV Eggenthal 4:4

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

14:00

16:17

16:25

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

SV Eggenthal II

SV Eggenthal

SV Eggenthal

SV Eggenthal II

TV Hindelang II

TV Immenstadt II

TV Hindelang II

TV Immenstadt II

4:4

5:3

3:5

4:4


